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13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

Nome

CAMARO AMARELO

RISADINHA
CR7
TALENTO
JEITO MOLEQUE
MESSI
MAGNIFICO
POSITRON
BARATINHO
TALISMA
MESSI
PREGO

ROBERTO CARLOS

RETARDADO
ALUCINADO
RARIDADE
TSUNAMI
CASCAVEL
AVATAR
NOVINHO
PEITO DE A¢O
ZEUS
BELO
PASSAPORTE
ABENCOADO
MEXICANO

Anilha
coelho
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
001810
SOVi

SOVi

Dono
CLAUDIO JR
BAIANO

CLAUDIO/LEANDRO

WILLIAN
DIRCEU
SAMYR

XUXA
WELITON
GAIVOTA

GECE

SAMIR
PREGO
LEANDRO
XUXA
SO
JUAN
MARCIANO
FRANCISCO
JUNIOR
ROMERO

MAURICIO RANGEL

JUNIOR - SOVI
THIAGO
ROBERTO LIMA
JUNINHO

CLAUDIO/ANDRE

Etapas

N A M AN A W A~

w W w w A~ w

@w N NN

Cantos
1118
871
849
801
628
499
475
471
453
447
396
391
382
357
347
330
316
311
293
284
284
272
272
270
269
264

Média
139,75
108,88
212,25
267,00
157,00
249,50
118,75
94,20
113,25
111,75
198,00
130,33
95,50
119,00
115,67
110,00
105,33
155,50
97,67
142,00
142,00
136,00
136,00
135,00
89,67
132,00

Coleiro Preto

SOVI

Pontos

0
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

BICO DE OURO
PREDILETO
MAGNATA
DETALHE
NOVINHO
PANTANAL
VALE 10
MEGATRON

BARRETINHO
VEGETA
PAULISTA

LEGENDARIO
IMPERADOR
FLECHA
PINTURA
AGRESSIVO

ABENGOADO

ZECA URUBU
PANCADAO

GREGO
MEGA TRON

SOBRENATURAL
TROVAO
CAMAROTE
FILHOTE
GLADIADOR
50 GRAMAS
CARRASCO

TNT

SovI
sovi
Sovii
sovi
SoVi
SoVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
coelho
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SoVi

SovVi

JARLENE
MARCELO
JHONE
ZE BUNITINHO
ALEXANDRE
TATU
TARCISIO
SILAS
ARI
GILBERTO
ABRAAO
BETO
DEIVIDY
MARCO AURELIO
BRAZ
SERGIO
JOSE LUIZ
MARCIM
JOSE LUCAS
CAIO
DIOGO
JUNIOR
GABRIEL
ARTHUR
EDILSON
BORRAO
LEO
RALF
THIAGO ORELHA

263
261
259
254
258
229
229
225
223
217
213
213
210
208
204
203
202
198
196
194
193
191
191
190
189
187
186
186
178

131,50
130,50
129,50
84,67
126,50
114,50
76,33
112,50
111,50
108,50
106,50
106,50
105,00
104,00
102,00
101,50
101,00
99,00
196,00
97,00
193,00
95,50
95,50
190,00
94,50
93,50
93,00
186,00

59,33
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

CORINGA
PRETAO
GIRAIA
ZECA URUBU
MESTICO
ACELERADO

BALA DE PRATA

NOVIDADE
ASTRO
NOVINHO
GARNIZE
MAXIMO
TAIGA
DIAMANTE
ALTO ASTRAL
SAMURAI
BOLT
RAMBO
FURIA
BOMBEIRO
M.T
OVERDOSE
CAVERAO
FERAZ
MOLEQUE
DIAMANTE
FURACAO
JIRAYA
SEM LIMITE

SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi

SoVi

coelho

sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SoVi
SovVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi

SoVi

JHONATAN
ARTHUR
JOAO NEI
DE
ROGERIO
TALISSON
THIEVY
ROGERIO

MARCO AURELIO

BODAO

JUNIN/FABINHO

PAULINHO
FABINHO
MARCOS
RENAN
DANIEL
JOEL
ROMARIO
ARTHUR
FABRICIO
CHIQUINHO
TATU
LEANDRO
RAFAEL
ALESSANDRO
JHONE
MARCELO
ROMILDO
MAIKON

177
176
175
172
165
164
162
161
154
151
150
150
146
146
146
145
145
142
140
137
185
135
134
134
133
132
131
130
128

88,50
88,00
87,50
86,00
82,50
164,00
162,00
80,50
77,00
75,50
150,00
150,00
146,00
146,00
146,00
145,00
72,50
142,00
70,00
137,00
135,00
135,00
134,00
134,00
133,00
132,00
131,00
130,00

128,00
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
OS5
94°
O58
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

113°

CARBONO
CADEIRAO
FAISCA
CICI
DU CAFE
SENINHA
PIVETE
GLADIADOR
ASTERIZ
NOVINHO
AVATAR
VELOZ
DMAIS

TERROR DA BAIXADA

DEMOLIDOR
MOTOQUEIRO
ZECA
BURITI
CHEFAO
TAXINHA
MAGNATA
WOLVERINE
SAIADIN
CARBONO
IMPACTO
FEDERAL
MAJOR
FLESH
LARANJINHA

053982
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi

SovVi

BONE
LEANDRO
RAFAEL
FABINHO
BORRAO
AMENDOIM
ZIEL
JUNINHO COTO
THIERRY
SEM NOME
AROLDO
BOTA
ARTHUR
SEM NOME
SILAS
MAGNO
GESSE
ARI
SAM
EDUARDO
JONATHAN
GABRIEL
ARTHUR
THIERRY
MAURICO RANGEL
THIAGO
FERRUGEM
SEM DONO
PIPI

127
126
126
126
125
125
123
123
122
120
120
120
119
119
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
112

127,00
126,00
63,00
126,00
125,00
125,00
123,00
123,00
122,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
119,00
119,00
118,00
117,00
117,00
117,00
117,00
116,00
116,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
114,00
114,00

112,00
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114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
ISS
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°

142°

GOKU
DARDO
LOBATO
NOVO TEMPO
SEM DONO
SELVAGEM
DEMOLIDOR
BICO DE OURO
MALIBU
FEDERAL
EMBAIXADOR
CARIOCA
SERESTA
MITO
FRIBURGO
SEM NOME
FUZIL
MALUQUINHO
MULECAO
CARA PALIDA
175
CRICRI
SEM RUMO
BAILE DE FAVELA
FAROL
PEROLA NEGRA
PANCADA
X-1

BAIANINHO

sovi
sovi
coelho
sovi
SOoVi
SovVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SoVi
SovVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
sov

SoVi

JUNINHO
LUCAS
MARCELO
CAIO
BRUNO
LEANDRO
EDNALDO
ARTHUR
MARCELO
MANOEL
BODINHO
MARCO AURELIO
JEFERSON
ARTHUR
JHON JHON
BRUNO
ZE ARLINDO
BODAO
CLauDIO
BIDINHO
GECé
VOVo
RONALDO
JUNINHO
FRAN
MARCINHO
RAFAEL
ROBSON
JOEL

112
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
106
105
105
104
102
102
102
101
101
101
100
100
100
100

112,00
112,00
111,00
111,00
111,00
110,00
110,00
110,00
110,00
110,00
109,00
109,00
108,00
108,00
107,00
106,00
105,00
105,00
104,00
102,00
102,00
102,00
101,00
101,00
101,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

100,00

O O o o o

O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o

O O O o o o o

o

02/05/2024 11:57

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 5 de 9



143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°

171°

V-8
PANTERA
MACACO
VALENTE
PITBULL
PIU-PIU
ZEUS
QUEBRA 0SSO
XODO
JUBILEU
BAZUCA
CRI-CRI
RATINHO
GREGUINHO
CICATRIZ
RADICAL
ZEUS
MAESTRO
PE DE PANO
FBI
GRATIDAO
BEBEZAO
FERRO
CLONE
GARGALHADA
FOGUETE
NOVIM
EPLOSIVO
PLAYBOY

sovi
000001
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SoVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SovVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SoVi

SovVi

RENATO ALEGRE
JUNINHO
RONIM
SILAS
NICOLAS
MARCELO
WESLEY
BRUNO
GESSE
SILVINHO
SEM NOME DONO
VOVO
DEIVINHO
THIAGO
DAVID
XUXA
AROLDO
BIDINHO
TATU
BATISTA
BAIANO
Gé
PAULINHO DA OFICINA
EDUARDO
CADEI
ANDREI
MERIM
GESSE

HENRIQUE

100
100
99
99
08
08
97
97
96
9%
96
9
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91

100,00
100,00
99,00
99,00
98,00
98,00
97,00
97,00
96,00
96,00
96,00
96,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
94,00
93,00
93,00
93,00
92,00
92,00
92,00
92,00
92,00
92,00
92,00
92,00

91,00
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172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°
197°
198°
199°

200°

HULK
GRAVATA
MORAIS
FREDERICO
V-8
RENEGADO
ASINHA
PAPA LEGUAS
SOL DE MEIA NOITE
ESPORA
BICO DE OURO
TWIST
TIMIDEZ
BOLINHA
CACIQUE
TITANIC
ATREVIDO
PIU
V-8
SEM NOME
BIMBA
CORONEL
GAUCHO
SEGREDO
SEM NOME
MANHOSO
FORAGIDO
GUERREIRO
MISTERIO

sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOoVi
SovVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SoVi
SovVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi
SoVvI
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi

SoVi

WESLEY
CRISTIANO
ROMILDO
DERICO CARABU¢U
JHONATAN
ANTONIO
ELIEZER
JUNINHO
FABRICIO
JHONATAN
JERRY
JUNINHO COTO
SERGIO JUNIOR
LEANDRO
LUIZ
ANTONIO
SININHO
GUILHERME
DIEGO
GERé
BETO
RODOLFO
EDILSON
FILIPE
BEKELE
MARRADO
RONALDO
AILSON
MARCIANO

91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82

91,00
91,00
91,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
88,00
88,00
88,00
87,00
87,00
86,00
86,00
85,00
85,00
84,00
84,00
84,00
83,00
83,00
83,00
82,00
82,00
82,00

82,00
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201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°

229°

BEIRA RIO
CAVALO BRANCO
FORA DA LE
ESPOLETA
LAMPIAO
SARRAFO
DEMOLIDOR
GAUCHO
ITARANA
MALUQUINHO
FEROZ
RABISCO
RAMBO
COIOTE
NOVIDADE
TALENTO
B-H
LIGEIRINHO
DOUTRINADOR
PANTERA
BARBEIRO
RELAMPAGO
TELA QUENTE
CAVEIRA
SEM NOME
PSICOPATA
DELEGADO
ESCOPETA
CHORA

SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
021940
SOVi
SOVI
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi

SovVi

TITAS
WESLEY
JOACIR
NALDINHO
HUGO
CLAUDIO
HENRIQUE
RONALDO
ADRIANO
ADRIANO
ARTUR
MARCOS
ELISANDRO
VOVO
JUNINHO
JOSé CARLOS
MARCIANO
SILAS
THIAGO
SEM NOME
MERIM
WILSON
CABELO
JUNINHO
LUIZ
SILAS
ITALO
FERNANDO

EVERTON/ AFONSO

81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
78
78
76
76
75
75
74
74
78
73
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70

81,00
81,00
81,00
81,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
79,00
78,00
78,00
76,00
76,00
75,00
75,00
74,00
74,00
73,00
73,00
72,00
72,00
71,00
71,00
71,00
71,00
71,00

70,00
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230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
2358
236°
237°
238°
239°
240°
241°
242°
243°
244°
245°
246°
247°
248°
249°
250°
251°
252°
253°
254°
255°

JEITOSO
GARGALHADA
CARIOCA
MESTIcO
AXé
CAPIXABA
TERRIVEL
NOVIN
OURO 18
SEM NOME
V-8
MESTIcO
BRANCO
BEM BOM
DEMOLIDOR
BOIOLA
BRAVO
MISTO
CHORAO
MATRIX
AGUIA
ZUMBI
BOLSONARO
BOM DE BOLA
RECO RECO
PING PONG

sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOoVi
SovVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SoVi
SoVi
SovVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SovVi
SoVi
SoVi
sovi
sovi
sovi

SoVi

BOTA
LEANDRO
YAN
JOHNNY
CARLOS
AMARRADO
SERGIO
AIRTON
RONALDO
Zé ANTONIO
PIU
JONATA
EDILSON
JUNIOR
RAFAEL RESENDE
ARISTEU
MARCIM
CREONE
DIONI
ROGERIO
FERNANDO
Gé
PEDRO
JOao
FABINHO
MARRADO

70
69
68
68
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
63
61
60
59
59
56
55
53
52
51
51
51
48
48
47

70,00
69,00
68,00
68,00
67,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
63,00
61,00
60,00
59,00
59,00
56,00
55,00
53,00
52,00
51,00
51,00
51,00
48,00
48,00
47,00
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